APR 27 2017
apprOPRIATIONNO. 1,207 LY CLERK

AN ORDINANCE TO APPROPRIATE AN ADDITIONAL SUM OF MONEY FOR
EXPENSES INCURRED DURING THE YEAR 2017,

WHEREAS, it has been determined that it is now necessary to appropriate morc money
than was appropriated in the annual budget; now, therefore:

BE IT ORDAINED by the Common Council of the City of Terre Haute, Vigo County,
Indiana, that for the expenses of said municipal corporation the following additional sum of
money is hereby appropriated and ordered set apart out of the fund herein named and for the
purposes herein specified, subject to the laws governing the same:

AMOUNT AMOUNT
REQUESTED APPROPRIATED
FROM: EDIT #0404-0096 $5,699.00 $5,699.00
TO: Demo of Unsafe Buildings
#0404-0096-03-432.018 $5,699.00 $5,699.00

TOTAL $5,699.00 $5,699.00




20 Ol
Introduced by: {é&g gﬂ‘w Ear] Elliot, Councilman

Passed in open Council this d"ly of \_\ VALY N , 2017,

Q/ W , President
ATTEST: /%Z, 1%/ é Charles P. Hanley, City Clerk
O 44 :
Presented by me to the Mayor this day of )W{\ﬁ/ L2017,
W /;/’;/ 7/‘:,7///7 Charles P. Hanley, City Clerk
—F .
Approved by me, the Mayor, this El ‘ﬁﬁ day of \.,( na € , 2017,
/7@0 d W Duke A, Bennett, Mayor
[
ATTEST: %’7/47 £ %ﬁ% Charles P, Hanley, City Clerk
. 7/ /




LROURST BOR ADDLLIONAL APPROPRIATION

(For Approval by Mayor, Controller, and Cily Coumnedl)

wen g deparimoent necds additional montes tor o dopleted Jine Henvor

This form ig to bo used wi
siations requited by cerlain N/R accounts.

aceount, This form is also used for approy

[fictent monies in other Hne iems (o cover the funds needed in tho

I a Depactment has su
de rather than an appropriation of new

depleted tine jtem, a fransfer of those mosies should be ma
Maney,

DEPARTMENT or BUND__ FOTF ey _ DAITC November 21, 2016

FUND FROM WITCH APPROPRIATION IS TO B MADE  WIT

Dept or Hond Account# Account Namo o Amou

Dao of Unsafe Buildings $ 5,699.00

TO: 0404-0096-03-432.008 .. .

TOr e

TO [ b B}

O S
Toint Amount to Be Approprinted 5 5,699.00

/’},-"i' . //‘
_*/(LH; Ly

Depariment Head Approval: Date: , s

(Forward to Mayor) Signulure .
\ RS S ; )
Mayoral Approval; - (/)0 7 _A-,,\IZ"\"-"’\;'X!“L_ DMU____,,,/( ,/_fL .
,_7_71\,4 AR A
(Forward to Controller) Siptatule _
L ) S EIVE L { { ' '
Controllex Approval: (Jiﬁi%t_(kﬁlilvgfi\j\&p)% Date _f_{_,i(._/_ o ( _/
(Foxward to Logal) Signature A pm 0 9047
A 2 A
Recoived by Tegal: Sy s 7 Appropriaiion # L
¥ e YRR ppel "

DEPARTMENT IBAD: Pleass altach a memovadmn hricfly defailing the need for {hiy
appropriation, Suel sfornun{fon shoeld includo the speeifie seyvices ov produefs you

infend fo purelwnse,

Revised July 2010




1000 Abernathy Road
Building 400,Suite 200,
ATLANTA,GA, 30328

TO Citly of Terre Haute

THE 17 Harding Avente
ORODFER TERRE HAUTE, IN 47807

VENDOR
530141792

Wells Fargo Bank, H A
156 Hospiia! Drive
Van Wed, OH 45891

DATE

11/10/16

PAY Five Thousand Six Hundred Ninely Nine Dollars and No Cents

TWO SIGHATURES REQUIRED QVER $1£.000.00
APPLY PAYMENT PER THE ATTACHED REMF{TTANCE ABVICE

sHATURE HY

NO.1164301
56-382
412

AKOUNT
§ 5,699.00

VOID APYER 90 DAYS

et A 1

, COLOAED ACKGROUNDY EDGLEAUONTE NS L CRCEATING . . ,J

o —
ALTISOURCE SOLUTIONS, Inc,
1000 Abernathy Road CHECK DATE: 11140416
et byl VENDOR 530141782 NO.1164301
INVOICE GROSS DISCOUNT AMOQUNT PAID
11/09/2016 WI23584349 - 913 7th Ave TERRE HAUTE IN 5,699.00 0,00 5,698.00
47807
*TOTALS ... 5,688.00 0.00 5,689.00
v,




LR

City Hall
17 Harding Aventte, Roam 301
Toere Haute, [N 47807-3455

Phone; 8§12.244.2103
Fax: 812,244,2385

wvanwthredevelopment.org

flayor

Lo/
“1'{)/1}_4 }

SN

o e

L e T S ’*_, ’ ! 7 (“ /If/ (}
e TR (L

il

Dale 972902016 INVOICE L U U b

o

T BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON |
300 N MERIDIAN ST 5910
INDIANAPOLIS IN 16204

NOTICE--IF TITIS INVOICE IS NOT PAID AND A JUDGEMENT IS
 RENDERED, COURT COSTS WILL BE ADDED TO 'THI; AMOUNT BELOW.

ON: 913 JTHAVE* Tax Parcel Number:  18-06 15306008
FOR . FAMOUNT
i
& DEMO Costs SIODBG ' 5049
Plas Administrative Costs i 50

Contract ff 230 Award Date: 192016 Contractor:  SBELL

Costs for Boarding, Scaling, and/ or Clean-up | 0

Plus Adminisirative Costs | 0
Drate: Contractor: ‘

Costs lor Inspection for Asbestos Conlenl H 1t5

Plus Administrative Costs g 50
Dale: AI62M6 Confractor;  ELLIS :

Cosls for Asbestos Abalement | 0

Plus Administrative Coss 0
Date: Conbraclor: :

Costs for Debris Weight Estimales O ‘ 235
Plus Administrative Costs 3 50
[BRIR 12120016 Conlraclor: SANDERS
Costs for Ownership Inlormation EOIT 100
Pius Administrative Costs : 50

Dale: 91812015 Conteactor;  HEN
Costs for Fine Assessed 0
Plug Administrative Costs 0
Dale: '
Costs lor Qther-See Noles 0
Plus Administrative Costs : 0
Date: Conbractor: :
— . pu— . S | o
Total Amount Due and Payable: $5,699

“DEMO-Demolition REP=Repair SC=Site Clearance BSC=1o0ard, Seal, Clean




